Just feel well
FP
-D
LS
E
EN
 0
41

DLSE+VAV
DUCTED MEDIUM STATIC PRESSURE MONOSPLIT
How to order?
q  The main controller is identical except the set up which is done during the installation.
q  After that, select motorized round damper, by-pass damper and plenum (see table below).
PLENUM ACCESSORIES: ROUND APPLICATION
Part description Models Part number
4 outlets in 200 mm + 1 bypass 200 mm
(1 obturator 200 mm included) DLSE 18/24 7ACVF0130
4 outlets in 200 mm + 2 outlets in 160 mm + 1 bypass in 200 mm
(1 obturator 200 mm included) DLSE 18/24 7ACVF0131
3 outlets in 200 mm + 1 bypass in 200 mm (intake)
(2 obturators 200 mm included) DLSE 18/24 7ACVF0132
4 outlets in 200 mm + 1 bypass in 200 mm
(1 obturator 200 mm included) DLSE 30 and up 7ACVF0133
4 outlets in 200 mm + 2 outlets in 160 mm + 1 bypass 200 mm
(1 obturator 200 mm included) DLSE 30 and up 7ACVF0134
3 sorties in 250 mm+1 bypass in 200 mm (intake)
(2 obturators in 250 mm included) DLSE 30 and up 7ACVF0135
MOTORIZED ROUND TYPE ACCESSORIES
Part description Part number
DLSE kit (mandatory) 7ACEL1745
Main controller VAV kit (mandatory) 7ACEL1641
Motorized round damper (D=155 mm) kit (Wireless controller C85-R included) 7ACEL1657
Motorized round damper (D=200 mm) kit (Wireless controller C85-R included) 7ACEL1649
Motorized round damper (D=250 mm) kit (Wireless controller C85-R included) 7ACEL1650
Motorized by-pass round damper (D=200 mm) kit (Wireless controller C85-R included) 7ACEL1651
Motorized by-pass round damper (D=250 mm) kit (Wireless controller C85-R included) 7ACEL1652
DLSE
Plenum supply
air duct
Motorized
circular
damper
By-pass damper
ROUND APPLICATION
Just feel well
23°
18°
24°
20°
22°
19°
MOTORIZED RECTANGULAR TYPE ACCESSORIES
Part description Part number
DLSE kit (mandatory) 7ACEL1745
Main controller VAV kit 7ACEL1641
Motorized grill (30 cm x 15 cm) kit (Wireless controller C85-R included) 7ACEL1642